
Skills + Experience for the Careers of Tomorrow

The SECTOR program provides training 

and paid work experience in high-growth 

sectors that offer career pathways and 

family-sustaining wages for people 

impacted by the justice system.

SECTOR is a program of the LA County Justice, Care and Opportunities Department and is funded 
by a Prop 47 grant. Eligible participants are adults 18 and older who have been arrested, charged, or 
convicted of a less serious criminal offense and have a history of mental health or substance use 
disorder needs. For more info, contact Joseph Wise-Wiley at jwise-wiley@jcod.lacounty.gov.
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Alliance for
Community
Empowerment

Michael Budde – Reentry Program Manager
Michael.budde@ace4change.org 
6925 Canoga Ave, Canoga Park, CA 91303
Phone: (818) 312-0223
ace4change.org

Anti-Recidivism
Coalition

Cesar Zuniga
czuniga@arc-ca.org
601 N. Alvarado St. Los Angeles, CA 90026
Phone: (213) 955-5885
antirecidivism.org

Chrysalis

Laila Sanchez – Director, Career Pathways
laila.sanchez@changelives.org
522 S. Main St., Los Angeles, CA 90013
Cell: (213) 226-0083
Phone: (213) 806-6300
changelives.org

Friends Outside
in Los Angeles
County

Jerome Holland
jholland@friendsoutsidela.org
110 S. La Brea Ave, Inglewood, CA 90301
Phone: (310) 680-3799
friendsoutsidela.org

Paving the Way

Fernando Hernandez
fernando@pavingthewayfd.com
44818 Fern Ave #105, Lancaster, CA 93534
Desk: (661) 522-4134 ext. 232
Mobile: (661) 732-0509
pavingthewayfoundation.org

EntreNous Youth 
Empowerment 
Services

Kim Hughes
Khughes@entrenousyouth.org
1108 N. Oleander Ave, Compton, CA 90222.
Phone: (424) 877-3266
www.entrenousyouth.org

Center for Living 
and Learning

Hakop Derbeshyan – SECTOR Program Manager
Hakop@center4living.org
14549 Archwood St. #211, Van Nuys, CA 91405
Phone: (818) 941-2831
https://center4living.org Healthcare and 
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